Part Number Colour Length (mm) Width (mm) Bundle Dia. (mm) Min. Strength (Kg) Pack Qty
QMCTBL150I Blue 150 3.6 3 - 33 11 100
QMCTBL200S Blue 200 4.6 5 - 47 15 100
QMCTBL280S Blue 280 4.8 7 - 70 15 100
QMCTBL385S Blue 385 4.8 7 - 101 15 100
Standard Range
Metal Content Range
4.
5m
m
>
4.
8m
m
3.
6m
m
>
4.
8m
m
18
Cable Ties
Part Number Colour Length (mm) Width (mm) Bundle Dia. (mm) Min. Strength (Kg) Pack Qty
QT120S Natural 120 4.8 6 - 24 22.2 100
QTB120S Black 120 4.8 6 - 24 22.2 100
QT160S Natural 160 4.8 5 - 35 22.2 100
QTB160S Black 160 4.8 5 - 35 22.2 100
QT190S Natural 190 4.8 4 - 45 22.2 100
QTB190S Black 190 4.8 4 - 45 22.2 100
QT200S Natural 200 4.8 5 - 47 22.2 100
QTB200S Black 200 4.8 5 - 47 22.2 100
QTBL200S Blue 200 4.8 5 - 47 22.2 100
QTG200S Green 200 4.8 5 - 47 22.2 100
QTR200S Red 200 4.8 5 - 47 22.2 100
QTY200S Yellow 200 4.8 5 - 47 22.2 100
QT250S Natural 250 4.8 5 - 62 22.2 100
QTB250S Black 250 4.8 5 - 62 22.2 100
QT300S Natural 300 4.8 7 - 76 22.2 100
QTB300S Black 300 4.8 7 - 76 22.2 100
QTBL300S Blue 300 4.8 7 - 76 22.2 100
QTG300S Green 300 4.8 7 - 76 22.2 100
QTR300S Red 300 4.8 7 - 76 22.2 100
QTS300S Silver 300 4.8 7 - 76 22.2 100
QTY300S Yellow 300 4.8 7 - 76 22.2 100
QT370S Natural 370 4.8 7 - 96 22.2 100
QTB370S Black 370 4.8 7 - 96 22.2 100
QTBL370S Blue 370 4.8 7 - 96 22.2 100
QTG370S Green 370 4.8 7 - 96 22.2 100
QTR370S Red 370 4.8 7 - 96 22.2 100
QTS370S Silver 370 4.8 7 - 96 22.2 100
QTY370S Yellow 370 4.8 7 - 96 22.2 100
QT430S Natural 430 4.8 7 - 115 22.2 100
QTB430S Black 430 4.8 7 - 115 22.2 100
call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com